Gutter 10 - 12 ar

Nr

Jenter 10 - 12 &r

Nr

Gutter 13 - 16 ar

Nr
17 KM
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Start.nr
210
300
301
302
303
304
307
308
311
312
313
314
316
317
318
319
321
323
327
328
329
330
331
334
332
333

Start.nr
305
306
309
310
320
322
335
336
337
338

Start.nr

211
326
206
207
212
209
216
215

23
104
106
109

325

Resultater Hgiasrittet 2007

6 KM
Navn

Jens Kr Olsen
George Bennett
Mathias Rustadbakken
Fredrik Rustadbakken
Alexander Havik
Marius Grgdahl Andersen
Niklas Gragnvik
Oliver Grgnvik
Marius Svendsby
Jonas Kirkeng
Petter Edquist
Sindre Meyer
Petter Svanholm
Stian Johansen
Markus Eid Mellegard
Emil Damgaard
Fabian Wallentin
Daniel Lawengreen
Joakim Tangen
Benjamin Tangen
Daniel Austerheim
Jargen Austerheim
Trygve Barstad Thoresen
Viktor Mathisen
Jesper Killingred
Jargen Killingrad

6 KM

Navn
Jenny Melsaeter
Emilie Listou
Astrid Bge Jacobsen
Elin Mari Lewengren
Rebekka Undrum
Ingrid Bagger
Silje Mathisen
Pernille Gjendem
Synne Hojem
Kristine Hojem

17 og 35 0g 6 KM
Navn

Henrik Fjeldet

Tobias Brennstrgm

Ole Fredrik Bjerkeli

Per Christian Lgwengren
Jorn Andre Braathe

Lars @yvind Nilsen
Alexander Tangen
Sander Kirkebgen

Andreas Refsdal
Christopher Hansen
Joel Lindquist
Tomas Tangen

Andreas Brennstrgm

Klubb
MOSS CK
HCK
HCK
HCK
HCK
HCK
HCK
HCK
HSK
Gimle IF
HCK
HCK

SSK
HCK

HCK
SSK
SSK
Halden
Halden
HSK
HCK

Klubb
HCK

HCK
HCK

HCK
HCK
Halden HK
Halden HK
Halden HK

Klubb

HCK
SSK
TTIF
HCK
SSK
SSK
SSK
HSK

Moss CK
HCK
HCK
SSK

SSK

<ikke sortert pa tid>
Tid
00:23:53
01:01:33
00:30:32
00:25:21
00:22:56
00:23:10
00:24:15
00:34:25
00:24:27
00:39:04
00:33:37
00:26:04
00:38:44
00:38:39
00:22:53
00:28:53
uten tid
00:32:24
00:29:09
01:02:20
00:54:54
00:55:15
00:35:50
00:38:13
uten tid
uten tid

<ikke sortert pa tid>
Tid
01:00:46
uten tid
00:25:21
00:28:30
00:41:01
00:37:08
00:38:24
00:57:54
00:40:00
00:32:52

Tid

00:37:43
00:37:43
00:41:01
00:41:07
00:41:23
00:43:47
00:52:19
00:52:28

01:14:52
01:15:13
01:19:12
01:24:30

00:22:46



Jenter 13 - 16 ar

Nr Start.nr
17 KM

204

214

208

200

203

315
324
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Menn 17 - 29 &r
Nr Start.nr
33
66
77
68
116
117
65
3
6
81
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Menn 30 - 39 ar

Nr Start.nr
1 5
2 115
3 56
4 99
5 102
6 80
7 43
8 101
9 42

10 73

11 15

12 107

13 100

14 2

15 30

16 76

17 88

18 90

19 8

20 78

21 20

22 113

23 18

24 87

25 1

26 94

27 11

28 22

29 98

30 39

31 63

32 82

33 93

34 28

17 og 6 KM
Navn

Ingrid Bge Jacobsen
Emilie Moberg
Katrine Nordby
Sandra Myrvang
Stine Andersen

Sara Thune
Ester Tangen

35 KM

Navn
Martin Gustavsen
Pal Andre Nordby
Marius Bekkevold
Ole Fredrik Aamodt
Tomas Hakonsen
Halvor Glad
Tobias Haga
Sven Sgrensen
@yvind Fosser
Lars Vemund Solergd

35 KM

Navn
dystein Askjem
Sigmund Aas
Bjgrn Gjellebsek
Lars Erik Granly
Antonio Moen
Tore Syverstad
Svein Rekdahl
Frode Rad
Lars Signebgen
Arne Petter Sjadheim
Ronny Melsaeter
Ole-Johnny Ringsrad
Henning Johansen
Even Sgrensen
Bjgrn Anders Seeter
Ronny Hansen
Christian Bgrresen
Fredrik Weber Larsen
Ole Stian Sgrlie
Thomas Andersen
Halvor Grydeland
Svein Hayer
Asle Jgrgensen
Willy Forsel
Frode Stomperud
Dag Nicolaysen
Peter Bennett
Morten Andersen
Magnus Johansen
Bjarn Rekdahl
Tor Erik Sgrbraden
Sindre Meyer
@yvind Karlsen
Lars Asmund Egge

Klubb

HCK
HCK
HCK
HCK
Moss CK

SSK
SSK

Klubb
SSK
HCK
HCK
SSK
SSK
SSK
HCK

Jstbygda IL
@stbygda IL

Klubb
Andebu SK
SK Rye
SSK
SSK
SSK
SSK
Saubrugs IL/HCK
SSK
HCK
CK
HCK
Family SC Sarp
Veng BIL
Jstbygda IL
MOSS CK

HCK/Nexans
FFK
SIL
Fox BIL

Fresenius Kabi

Kvikk
Nexans
SSK
HCK
Kvik HFK

Posten
TDM Barnehager

SSK
Moss CK

Tid

00:37:43
00:39:18
00:50:20
00:50:51
01:01:44

00:24:38
00:32:48

Tid
01:09:08
01:10:58
01:11:53
01:14:19
01:15:48
01:16:20
01:22:12
01:24:29
01:30:06
01:39:00

Tid
01:09:14
01:09:38
01:09:58
01:10:05
01:10:07
01:10:52
01:11:07
01:11:50
01:12:02
01:13:09
01:13:26
01:13:54
01:14:56
01:16:21
01:17:47
01:18:07
01:19:10
01:19:30
01:20:05
01:20:16
01:21:26
01:21:46
01:23:16
01:24:57
01:25:20
01:25:25
01:25:58
01:26:20
01:27:58
01:28:02
01:30:49
01:32:11
01:33:00
01:34:09



Menn 40 - 49 &r

Nr Start.nr
1 49
2 47
3 85
4 26
5 83
6 108
7 96
8 9
9 112

10 69

11 13

12 16

13 105

14 29

15 75

16 36

17 25

18 103

19 53

20 91

21 17

22 72

23 110

24 97

25 58

26 92

27 60

28 84

29 41

30 21

31 31

32 62

33 24

34 51

35 95

36 19

37 40

38 89

39 10

40 59

41 61

42 74

43 70

79
64
4

35 KM

Navn
Davide Roverso
Trond Almquist
Per Helmer Olsen
Bertil Alexandersen
Rune Béaserud
Tommy Sande
Raymond Thoresen
Espen Navestad
Arvid Moen
Morten Olsen
Lars Pettersson
Kjel Hagen
Lars Hammerstad
Lasse Skudal
Ron Waatsveen
@ystein Johansen
Viggo Roghell
Tom Hammerstad
Jan Helge Olsen
Helge Sjgdahl

Knut-Harald Rustadbakken

Reidar @lmheim
Hans Erik Myrene
Jan lvar Bergsland
Oddbjgrn Torgalsbgen
Roy Olsen

Svein Svendsen
Thorfinn Oustorp

Ole Chr. Gjerlaugsen
Eirik Saltnes

Jorn Karlsen

Trond Hagen
Richard Wilhelmsen
Johnny Stensrud
Svein Holmen
Tommy Winas

Tore Liston

Steinar Vik

Runar Olsen

Trygve Bjerkeli

Ole Morten Svendsby
Peter Trede

Vidar Knutsen

Bengt Haviken

Eirik Nordby

Terje Brustad

Klubb
HCK
Norcool/SSK
HCK/Nexans
Engelsviken SLIPP
SSK
SSK
SSK
Atomen BIL
SSK
MOSS CK
IDD SK
HCK
SSK
MOSS CK
FSK
HIL
Moss CK
SSK
Moss CK
SSK
HCK
SSK
HCK
SSK
TTIF
SSK
TTIF

HCK
Kvik HFK
HCK
Berg IL
HIL
Moss CK
Schenker
HCK

HCK
HCK
TTIF
HSK
SSK

Engelsviken SLIPP
HCK
HCK

Tid
01:09:15
01:10:08
01:10:21
01:11:14
01:12:05
01:13:11
01:14:21
01:14:45
01:15:31
01:16:53
01:18:40
01:18:57
01:19:18
01:19:21
01:19:50
01:20:01
01:20:07
01:21:11
01:21:21
01:21:31
01:21:34
01:22:13
01:22:23
01:22:26
01:22:33
01:23:06
01:23:28
01:24:20
01:24:35
01:25:28
01:26:13
01:26:29
01:27:06
01:27:18
01:28:27
01:30:33
01:33:03
01:33:31
01:34:38
01:38:41
01:42:03
01:49:01
01:53:22

brutt
brutt
uten tid



Menn 50 - 59 ar

Nr Start.nr
1 57
2 7
3 55
4 71

14
6 37
7 34
8 38
9 86

10 54

11 111

12 67

13 46

14 35

15 45

16 44

12

Menn 60 - 69 ar
Nr Start.nr
1 27

Kvinner 30 - 39 ar

Nr Start.nr
35 KM
1 114
48
17 KM
1 205
2 213

Kvinner 40 - 49 &r

Nr Start.nr
35 KM
1 32
2 52
3 50
17 KM
1 202

Kvinner 60 - 69 ar

Nr Start.nr
1 201

35 KM

Navn
Knut Bge Jacobsen
Ragnar Heier
Svend Torp
Arnfinn Sgrlie
Bjarn Mathiesen
Bjgrn Hammerseth
Ketil Gustavsen
Leif Roar Hansen
Svein H Bakke
Roy Buraas
Bjarn Astorp
Steinar Aamodt
Ole Petter Andersen

Terje Holt
Terje Wide
Jostein Stg
Emil Eng
35 KM
Navn
Knut @degaard
3509 17 KM
Navn

Thrude Karlsen
Charlotte Rekdahl

Anne-Gro Westberg

Anne Grethe Bremnes

Navn

Kari Jensen
Hege Sagstuen
Monica Oseland

Anne Karine Andersen

17 KM
Navn
Solbjgrg Mathiesen

3509 17 KM

Klubb
HCK
@stbygda I.L
HCK
SSK
SSK

CK @ST
SSK
Mjglkerampa Riders
HCK
SSK
SSK
Moss CK

Trakk og Hvil

Trakk og Huvil
HCK

Klubb
Moss CK

Klubb

SK Rye
HCK

TFL
Halden Curling Club

Klubb
MOSS CK
HCK/Fres Kabi
HCK

Moss CK

Klubb
SSK

Tid
01:14:36
01:14:37
01:15:37
01:16:45
01:16:45
01:18:58
01:21:05
01:22:27
01:23:16
01:27:36
01:32:40
01:33:49
01:40:11
01:44:03
01:46:28
01:47:05

brutt

Tid
01:29:06

Tid

01:21:33
brutt

00:43:51
01:03:17

Tid

01:39:56

01:44:29

02:12:49

01:04:33

Tid
00:51:57



